

NAME OF COMPANY

OILWELL CEMENTERS,INC

ORIGINAL

P.O. BOX 510 - PHONE (580) 229 - 1776 HEALDTON, OKLAHOMA 73438

MAILING ADDRESS

P.O. N	0.
DATE	9/10/2013

MCCANN OIL CO. 1613 W. 6TH BARTLESVILLE, OKLAHOMA 74003

ELL OWNE	R			IVI	AILING /	ADDRES!	•							
MARK N	ICCANN													
AME OF CO	INTRACTOR					ADDRESS								
	TERMS: Acco	ounts Due and Payable U	oon Receipt. 1	.5% (18	% per y	r) Financ	e charge A	dded to Accou	unts 30 Days F	ast Due.	^			
									12	2016	M	1	1	
									//					
			We	ll own	er or	his Rep	resentat	ive	/ [a	ell h				
ARM		DEARMOND)			WEL	L NO.	M-12						
OUNTY			SEC		TWN		RGE						DILLY CE	BAENIT
(IND OF J)B		LONGS	TRING					TRUCK N	0.	241	_	BULK CE	
IZE OF PI	PE	4 1/2"	SI	ZE OF I	HOLE		6 3/4	"	CEMENT	160	SACKS		\$11.50	\$1,840.00
DEPTH OF		DEPTH OF				DEPT	1		ASH MIX		SACKS	-	\$12.00	\$0.00
WELL	1015	WELL CEMENTE	D	1015	5	PLUG	STOPPEC_	1015	% GEL		SACKS			\$0.00
(IND OF C	EMENT		REG, 10% SA	LT, 1/4	# FLOC	ELE				CACL		@	\$0.60	\$0.00
ASH MIX									50	FLO SE	AL .	@	\$2.50	\$125.00
				W/ 35% EXCESS					700	SALT		@	\$0.50	\$350.00
PRESSURE		MAXIMUM	1200		MINII	MUM		300		FLA		@	\$9.25	\$0.00
TIME OUT		8:00AM	ON	.oc			10:00	AM	1	TRP-TW		@	\$65.00	\$65.00
OB STAR	TED	11:00AM	CON	NPLETE			11:32	AM		GUIDE SI		@		\$0.00
TYPE FLO	ATING EQUIP	MENT								FLOAT SI	HOE	@		\$0.00
PRICE REF	.NO.	1		@	\$600	3.00	-	\$600.00		FLOAT CO		@		\$0.00
FEET				@ \$0.25				\$0.00				@		\$0.00
158	TRUCK MILE	s	@ \$4.00					\$632.00		CENTRALIZERS @				\$0.00
53	PICKUP MILES			@ \$2.00			_	\$106.00				@		\$0.00
CONN.OVER 6 FT.				@ \$650.00 @ \$250.00				\$0.00		MUDD FLUSH		@	\$1.00 \$40.00	\$0.00
	EXTRA HRS ON LOC. PLUG CONTAINER							\$0.00	KCL					\$0.00
				@ @ @ @ @ @ @			-	\$0.00		SAND @		@	\$60.00	\$0.00
							_	\$0.00				@	\$0.50	\$0.00
							_	\$0.00		THREAD	IREAD LOCK		\$60.00	\$0.00
							_	\$0.00		MATERIAL COST		@		\$0.00
							_	\$0.00	MATERIAL					\$2,380.0
							_	\$0.00	OKLA. SALE TAX					\$0.00
							_	\$0.00	COUNTY S	DUMPING CHARGE 160				\$0.00
							_	\$0.00					\$4.00	\$640.00
PUMP TRUCK CHARGES							-	\$1,338.00		TERIALS				\$3,020.0
						:		PUMP TRU	CK					\$1,338.0
									Sub Total					\$4,358.0
5 75 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8							Discount 10%				\$435.80			
TRUCK NO		223					(==) (=		TOTAL		,			\$3,922.2
CEMENTE		M.HOLDERFIE				-			C.GARNE					
REMARKS	BREAK	CIRC., MIX AND PUN	IP 160 SKS R	EG CEN	MENT,	WASH F	UMP ANI	LINES, REL	EASE PLUG.	DISPLACE W/	17 BBLS	F/V	V. BUMPE	D
PLUG, FLO	DAT HELD.													
				K.	3	975								
													-	11177
										INV	DICE NO		30	0417
							Access to the second second							